
  
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 

OF TAMILNADU 
692, ANNA SALAI, 

NANDANAM, CHENNAI 600 035 

 

 

e – TENDER NOTICE 
 
Tenders are invited for “Providing additional infrastructure facilities like Entrance 

arch with security building, Underground Sump with Pump room and Distribution 
System for Metro Water, rear side Compound wall, Over Head Walkway with 
Escalator at Medavakkam road and OMR, Storm water drain and Street Light 

along road from OMR to ELCOSEZ, Electrical works, Diesel Generator and CCTV to 
the ELCOSEZ and Up gradation of existing road from OMR to ELCOSEZ, existing 

Culvert at the Entrance, existing Storm water drain and existing median for the 
ELCOSEZ at sholinganallur, Chennai.” 
 

Tender Reference Number : ELCOT/ ITPD/SHO- SEZ /ADDL INFRA 
/2018 

Tender Release Date  : 27-01-2019 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time : 14-02-2019 at 3:00 P.M 

Tender Closing Date   & Time : 27-02-2019 at 3:00 P.M 

Tender Opening Date & Time : 27-02-2019 at 3:30 P.M 

Tender Value : Rs. 34.50 Crores  

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 17,35,000/- 

E- Portal Charges : Rs. 10,000/- 

 
 
Bidder should submit their bid through ELCOT's e – Tender portal 

https://tenders.elcot.in.  
 

The tender documents can also be downloaded from https://tenders.elcot.in, 
https://tenders.tn.gov.in and www.elcot.in  
 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                          
                                                                                  MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.elcot.in/

